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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  271  Quinn Wright                  10     Platteville               18:46.0  6:03 
      2    2  220  Hunter Moore                  12     Lancaster                 18:53.5  6:05 
      3    3  269  John Wells                    12     Platteville               18:54.7  6:06 
      4    4  217  Rj Hutchcroft                 11     Lancaster                 19:59.3  6:26 
      5    5  223  Owen Yoose                    12     Lancaster                 20:06.3  6:29 
      6    6  258  Noah Rhoden                   12     Platteville               20:14.2  6:31 
      7    7  251  Erik Grabandt                 10     Platteville               20:22.7  6:34 
      8    8  267  Casen Udelhofen               10     Platteville               20:40.2  6:40 
      9    9  222  Brady Sperle                  9      Lancaster                 20:46.2  6:42 
     10   10  256  Zade Plumb                    9      Platteville               21:28.4  6:55 
     11   11  266  Jack Stange                   12     Platteville               21:45.5  7:01 
     12       264  Marcus Sponsler               9      Platteville               22:16.9  7:11 
     13   12  285  Spencer Dehart                11     Prairie du Chien          22:17.5  7:11 
     14   13  221  Logan Smith                   12     Lancaster                 22:25.4  7:14 
     15   14  215  Remington Bonterger           12     Lancaster                 22:45.1  7:20 
     16       259  Brian Richter                 9      Platteville               22:57.8  7:24 
     17       254  Anthony McWilliams            11     Platteville               23:42.9  7:38 
     18       265  Ben Stange                    10     Platteville               23:47.1  7:40 
     19   15  284  Max Anthony                   11     Prairie du Chien          24:00.9  7:44 
     20       247  Noah Deis                     10     Platteville               24:24.6  7:52 
     21   16  287  Bryce Priebe                  10     Prairie du Chien          24:37.2  7:56 
     22       268  Daniel Wells                  10     Platteville               24:40.4  7:57 
     23   17  290  Ryan Waller                   10     Prairie du Chien          25:06.9  8:06 
     24       263  Will Siegl-Gesin              9      Platteville               25:38.7  8:16 
     25       261  Sawyer Roth                   9      Platteville               25:46.1  8:18 
     26       253  Shi He                        10     Platteville               25:49.4  8:19 
     27       250  Caycey Gillen                 12     Platteville               26:14.3  8:27 
     28   18  219  Zach Mendis                   12     Lancaster                 26:20.6  8:29 
     29       249  Dominic Fansler               9      Platteville               26:38.7  8:35 
     30       262  Noah Schulenburg              10     Platteville               26:57.3  8:41 
     31   19  288  Corbin Reade                  11     Prairie du Chien          26:57.8  8:41 
     32       216  Findley Hoffman               9      Lancaster                 28:32.5  9:12 
     33       214  Scott Bendorf                 9      Lancaster                 28:59.8  9:20 
     34   20  286  Chase Kozelka                 9      Prairie du Chien          30:19.1  9:46 
     35       260  Nic Rohou                     9      Platteville               32:54.4 10:36 
     36       248  Antonio Denucci               9      Platteville               32:54.9 10:36 
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       1.    25  Platteville                                (19:47.6  98:57.8 1:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Quinn Wright              10 18:46.0
       2      3  John Wells                12 18:54.7
       3      6  Noah Rhoden               12 20:14.2
       4      7  Erik Grabandt             10 20:22.7
       5      8  Casen Udelhofen           10 20:40.2
       6   ( 10) Zade Plumb                9  21:28.4
       7   ( 11) Jack Stange               12 21:45.5

       2.    33  Lancaster                                  (20:26.2  102:10.7 3:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hunter Moore              12 18:53.5
       2      4  Rj Hutchcroft             11 19:59.3
       3      5  Owen Yoose                12 20:06.3
       4      9  Brady Sperle              9  20:46.2
       5     13  Logan Smith               12 22:25.4
       6   ( 14) Remington Bonterger       12 22:45.1
       7   ( 18) Zach Mendis               12 26:20.6

       3.    79  Prairie du Chien                           (24:36.1  123:00.3 4:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Spencer Dehart            11 22:17.5
       2     15  Max Anthony               11 24:00.9
       3     16  Bryce Priebe              10 24:37.2
       4     17  Ryan Waller               10 25:06.9
       5     19  Corbin Reade              11 26:57.8
       6   ( 20) Chase Kozelka             9  30:19.1


